T
IM
E
R
S
79
Series 425
DIGITAL SETTING

Before starting your design, read the safety statement
on the inside back cover of the ATC catalog.
ORDERING CODE
425A 300 Q 10 X X
BASIC TYPE
RANGE
300 – 0 to 9.99, 99.9, 999
SEC, MIN, HRS.
VOLTAGE & FREQUENCY
Q – 120VAC 50/60 Hz
OUTPUT ARRANGEMENT
10 – Instantaneous Relay (SPST)
Delayed Relay (SPDT)
20 – Delayed Relay (DPDT)
MEMORY
X – Standard (No Memory)
M – Memory (EEPROM)
FEATURES
X – Standard (Time Up)
D – Standard (Time Down)
K – Special
ACCESSORIES
0000-825-85-00: 8-pin surface/DIN rail socket